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Women / 8 / Sr A2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margo Jackson154
Metroplex

9.450 9.600 9.4509.025 37.525
3 1 6 5T 1 

1 

Charlie Kerr122
Flips Texas

9.400 9.175 9.3509.375 37.300
4 5 2 10 2 

2 

Morgan Hamby274
Texas East

8.900 8.950 9.6509.400 36.900
10 7T 1 1 3 

3 

Sloan Stewart241
United Elite

8.950 8.950 9.5509.325 36.775
9 7T 3 2T 4 

4 

Katharine Shaver197
Zenith Elite

9.300 9.550 9.4758.400 36.725
6 3 10 4 5 

5 

Sophia Rosselli345
Denton Gymn Acad

9.325 8.975 9.4508.900 36.650
5 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Juliet Tourangeau419
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.525 9.5509.100 36.275
8 11 5 2T 7 

7 

Maya Williams261
RBGA

9.650 9.425 9.4007.750 36.225
1 4 12 9 8 

8 

Morgan Skibar211
U.S. Gold

8.650 9.575 9.3258.600 36.150
11 2 8 11 9 

9 

Presley Vann446
Htown Elite

9.250 8.600 9.0009.250 36.100
7 10 4 13 10 

10 

Aysia Patton209
U.S. Gold

9.600 8.650 9.4258.225 35.900
2 9 11 8 11 

11 

Emily Wheatley256
Capital Cedar Park

8.600 8.200 9.4508.450 34.700
12 12 9 5T 12 

12 

Taylor Hughes373
TX Dreams

8.300 0.000 9.2000.000 17.500
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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